THE

MALTINGS

COFFEE SHOP

HOT DRINKS

CAFFIA COFFEE

Flat White

Latte

Cappuccino

Americano

Espresso

Double Espresso

Mocha

Extra Shot

Add your favourite syrup

HOT CHOCOLATE

Luxury Hot Chocolate 7zade with Belgian
Chocolate

Hot Chocolate with Cream OR Marshmallows
Hot Chocolate with Cream ¢ Marshmallows
Kids Hot Chocolate

Hot Water

TEA

Small Pot

Large Pot

BRODIE’S OF EDINBURGH

LOOSE LEAF TEA (Served in unique cast iron pot)
Brodie's Breakfast, Assam, Darjeeling, Green Tea,
Eldwﬂower, Peppermint, Japanese Cberry or
Pear & Kiwi

Small Pot
Large Pot

COLD DRINKS

Iced Latte
Milkshake (Ask for flavours)

Coca-Cola

Diet Coke
Irn-Bru

Diet Irn-Bru
Sprite (No Sugar)
Fanta

J20 (Orange & Passionfruit OR Apple & Raspberry)

Fentimens Ginger Beer 275ml
Sparkling Water
Fresh Juice (Apple OR Orange)

PLEASE DRINK RESPONSIBLY. PLEASE NOTE, ALCOHOL MAY ONLY BE PURCHASED FOR CONSUMPTION ON THESE PREMISES.

3.60
3.60
3.60
3.00
2.80
3.30
3.60
1.00
0.80

4.50
3.50
4.00
2.50
1.00

2.50
3.95

2.85
4.25

£

3.60
4.00

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.75
2.25
1.75

DRINKS MENU

CIDER 330ml

Thistly Cross - Traditional

This is a smooth, balanced and lightly
sparkling with a clean apple finish.
Thistly Cross - Scottish Fruits

A sparkling crisp finish with hand picked

strawberries, elderflower and blackcurrants.

CRAFT BEERS 500/

Since 1979 - award~winning qua[z'ty,
traditional br@wing and chama‘erﬁd taste.

Proper IPA 5%
A smooth and lightly sparkling IPA.

Old Jock 6.7%
Malty and full-bodied with a boppy finish.

Blonde Lager 4.5%

Bohemian lager, citrusy with a crisp finish.

Heineken 0.0% 330ml

Heineken character, no alcobol.

WINE 187!

RED

Waters Edge Shiraz (Australia)

Ripe plums and blackberries with a light
spicy finish.

WHITE

Waters Edge Chardonay (Australia)

Melon and pmc/}, crisp with a creamy texture.

ROSE

Waters Edge White Zinfandel
(California)

Delicious soft fruits, hints of strawberries,
raspberries and melon.

PROSECCO

Vetriano (Italy) 750ml

An attractive biscuit nose leads onto a brigbt,
fruity palate with hints of pears and melons.

Doc Brut Zonon (1zaly)
Crisp apple and citrus aromas, with a dry
finish and delicate bubbles.

4.25

4.75

4.95

4.95

4.95

3.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

22.00

6.50



WHISKY

ANNANDALE VINTAGE - 2014 RARE RELEASE
2014 Ex-Bourbon Cask Man O'Sword (Cask 40)
Our first cask filled with peated spirit, produced on site in 2014.

2014 Ex-Bourbon Cask Man O'Sword

A nose of mint, lemon zest, smoked sausages and a touch of vanilla.

2014 Ex-Bourbon Cask Man O'Words

A nose of grassy notes with sweetness of vanilla pods, rounded out with cream.
ANNANDALE VINTAGE - 2015 SPECIAL RELEASE

2015 Man O'Sword Ex-Bourbon Cask

Notes of vily grass and soft smoke.

2015 Man O'Sword Oloroso Sherry Butt
Nutty raisin, smoked almond and caramel, with notes of gooseberry and fig.

2015 Man O'Words Ex-Bourbon Cask

A nose 0/ ‘mint, lemon zest, smoked sausages and a touch 0/ ‘vanilla.

2015 Man O'Words Oloroso Sherry Butt

Subtle earthy notes that evolve into the sweet and savoury allure of teriyaki.
FOUNDERS SELECTION

Man O'Sword Refill Bourbon Cask

A nose of dried fruit, rich spice and a palate of sweet berries and light tobacco.

Man O'Sword Sherry Butt

A smoky sweetness of vanilla and ﬁuit Zing@rs in a smooth, warming ﬁm’sb.

Man O'Sword Ex-Burgundy STR Cask
Expect peat and smoke with a vanilla explosion, finishing with a tickle of pepper.

Man O'Sword Fresh Bourbon Cask
Smoky apple and tobacco dance on the palate, finishing with warmth and spice.

Man O'Sword Double Oak Cask

Tropical fruit and spice, finishing with a lingering pepper and wood.

Man O'Words Refill Bourbon Cask

Vanilla and caramel leads to nutty berries, finishing with buttery sweetness.
Man O'Words Sherry Butt

Hints of stewed apple and spice, finishing with notes of Christmas pudding.
Man O'Words Ex-Burgundy STR Cask

Vanilla and butterscotch lead to a palate of summer fruits, treacle and syrup.

Man O'Words Fresh Bourbon Cask

Notes of vanilla, demerara sugar, and marzipan enbance its delicate profile.

Man O'Words Double Oak Cask
Apples and pears lead to vanilla and spice, finishing with a nutty aftertaste.

BLENDED SCOTCH

Storyman
Premium Blend Scotch Whisky created in collaboration with James Cosmo.

Nation of Scots

Creamy toffee and vanilla open into fruity pear and apricot, finishing with a
hint of peat.

NEW MAKE SPIRIT

Peated Rascally Spirit

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

46%
40%

46%
46%

6.60

5.40

5.50

5.40

5.50

5.10

5.10

5.10

5.10

5.10

5.10

5.10

5.10

5.10

5.10

4.50
3.50

3.10
3.10

PLEASE DRINK RESPONSIBLY. PLEASE NOTE, ALCOHOL MAY ONLY BE PURCHASED FOR CONSUMPTION ON THESE PREMISES.



	Slide 1
	Slide 2

