

## **DRINKS MENU**

HOT DRINKS	£	CIDER 330ml	£
CAFFIA COFFEE		Thistly Cross - Traditional	4.25
Flat White	3.60	This is a smooth, balanced and lightly	
Latte	3.60	sparkling with a clean apple finish.  Thistly Cross - Scottish Fruits	4.75
Cappuccino	3.60	A sparkling crisp finish with hand picked	4./3
Americano	3.00	strawberries, elderflower and blackcurrants.	
Espresso	2.80		
Double Espresso	3.30	CRAFT BEERS 500ml	
Mocha	3.60	Since 1979 - award-winning quality,	£
Extra Shot	1.00	traditional brewing and characterful taste.	
Add your favourite syrup	0.80	Proper IPA 5%	4.95
HOT CHOCOLATE		A smooth and lightly sparkling IPA.	1.75
Luxury Hot Chocolate made with Belgian			
Chocolate	4.50	Old Jock 6.7%	4.95
Hot Chocolate with Cream OR Marshmallows	3.50	Malty and full-bodied with a hoppy finish.	
Hot Chocolate with Cream & Marshmallows	4.00	Blonde Lager 4.5%	4.95
Kids Hot Chocolate	2.50	Bohemian lager, citrusy with a crisp finish.	
Hot Water	1.00		
TEA		Heineken 0.0% 330ml	3.50
Small Pot	2.50	Heineken character, no alcohol.	
Large Pot	3.95		
BRODIE'S OF EDINBURGH LOOSE LEAF TEA (Served in unique cast iron pot) Brodie's Breakfast, Assam, Darjeeling, Green Tea,		WINE 187ml	£
Elderflower, Peppermint, Japanese Cherry or		RED	
Pear & Kiwi		Waters Edge Shiraz (Australia)	5.50
Small Pot	2.85	Ripe plums and blackberries with a light spicy finish.	
Large Pot	4.25	WHITE	
		Waters Edge Chardonay (Australia)	5.50
COLD DRINKS	£	Melon and peach, crisp with a creamy texture.	
Iced Latte	3.60	ROSÉ	
Milkshake (Ask for flavours)	4.00	Waters Edge White Zinfandel	5.50
Coca-Cola	3.00	(California) Delicious soft fruits, hints of strawberries,	
Diet Coke	3.00	raspberries and melon.	
Irn-Bru	3.00	PROSECCO	
Diet Irn-Bru	3.00	Vetriano (Italy) 750ml	22.00
Sprite (No Sugar)	3.00	An attractive biscuit nose leads onto a bright, fruity palate with hints of pears and melons.	
Fanta	3.00	Doc Brut Zonon ( <i>Italy</i> )	6.50
<b>J20</b> (Orange & Passionfruit OR Apple & Raspberry)	3.00	Crisp apple and citrus aromas, with a dry	0.50
Fentimens Ginger Beer 275ml	2.75	finish and delicate bubbles.	
Sparkling Water	2.25		
Fresh Juice (Apple OR Orange) PLEASE DRINK RESPONSIBLY. PLEASE NOTE, ALCOHOM	1.75 HOL MAY ONLY	y be purchased for consumption on these premises.	

## WHISKY

ANNANDALE VINTAGE - 2014 RARE RELEASE	ABV	£
2014 Ex-Bourbon Cask Man O'Sword (Cask 40) Our first cask filled with peated spirit, produced on site in 2014.	60%	40.00
2014 Ex-Bourbon Cask Man O'Sword  A nose of mint, lemon zest, smoked sausages and a touch of vanilla.	60%	6.60
2014 Ex-Bourbon Cask Man O'Words A nose of grassy notes with sweetness of vanilla pods, rounded out with cream.	60%	6.60
ANNANDALE VINTAGE - 2015 SPECIAL RELEASE		
2015 Man O'Sword Ex-Bourbon Cask Notes of oily grass and soft smoke.	60%	5.40
2015 Man O'Sword Oloroso Sherry Butt Nutty raisin, smoked almond and caramel, with notes of gooseberry and fig.	60%	5.50
2015 Man O'Words Ex-Bourbon Cask A nose of mint, lemon zest, smoked sausages and a touch of vanilla.	60%	5.40
2015 Man O'Words Oloroso Sherry Butt Subtle earthy notes that evolve into the sweet and savoury allure of teriyaki.	60%	5.50
FOUNDERS SELECTION		
Man O'Sword Refill Bourbon Cask A nose of dried fruit, rich spice and a palate of sweet berries and light tobacco.	60%	5.10
Man O'Sword Sherry Butt A smoky sweetness of vanilla and fruit lingers in a smooth, warming finish.	60%	5.10
Man O'Sword Ex-Burgundy STR Cask  Expect peat and smoke with a vanilla explosion, finishing with a tickle of pepper.	60%	5.10
Man O'Sword Fresh Bourbon Cask Smoky apple and tobacco dance on the palate, finishing with warmth and spice.	60%	5.10
Man O'Sword Double Oak Cask Tropical fruit and spice, finishing with a lingering pepper and wood.	60%	5.10
Man O'Words Refill Bourbon Cask Vanilla and caramel leads to nutty berries, finishing with buttery sweetness.	60%	5.10
Man O'Words Sherry Butt Hints of stewed apple and spice, finishing with notes of Christmas pudding.	60%	5.10
Man O'Words Ex-Burgundy STR Cask  Vanilla and butterscotch lead to a palate of summer fruits, treacle and syrup.	60%	5.10
Man O'Words Fresh Bourbon Cask Notes of vanilla, demerara sugar, and marzipan enhance its delicate profile.	60%	5.10
Man O'Words Double Oak Cask Apples and pears lead to vanilla and spice, finishing with a nutty aftertaste.	60%	5.10
BLENDED SCOTCH		
Storyman Premium Blend Scotch Whisky created in collaboration with James Cosmo.	46%	4.50
Nation of Scots Creamy toffee and vanilla open into fruity pear and apricot, finishing with a hint of peat.	40%	3.50
NEW MAKE SPIRIT		
Peated Rascally Spirit	46%	3.10
Unpeated Rascally Spirit	46%	3.10